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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates /
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken
to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid
and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6/
Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case
may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number  Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number

(1) 2 (3) (4) (5) (6)

No.VI(2)/103/2017.
Usha Rani, G. 03245 May 1988 TTC &lgd etetor 106342/1"19(3)/2017,
A 0210 Second Class 3-7-2017.
@GSy réa,
SEMEVALIT,
Gaitey eumfliLid,

Glgsiremer—600 025,

Heteor.dl.  Lomsvoreur/iomsmoras] Gl udley / LOM&LD Gaiaflsr Slpd 6TEUMETYILD
6T6w0T usirerfluflesr Gl LommiLy FreaTileL) LommILD oL, G,
gevafl Lomau’L LD, 6T6U0T. QU(HLLD.
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
No.VI(2)/104/2017.
Ponneri:
1. Elumalai, S. 7068180 March 2015 SS.LC. 5.8. eTevar 200039/194(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.
2. A.J. Lilly 421631 April 1993 SS.LC. Do.
3. A. Roshnara Begam 769079 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
4. E. Thirumalai 447256 April 1992 SSLC D
595148 March 1995 T °
5. V.R. Gowtham 769443 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
6. Gayathri, R. 498047 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.
7. C. Sathyanarayanan 604247 March 2002 SSLC D
594624 March 2002 b ©
8. M. Amulu 537726 March 2000 S.S.L.C. Do.
9. Muthu Mariyappan, S. 2234416 March 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
10. Senbagam, M. 596789 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.

11. B. Subath Selva Nayaki 701576 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
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&.et61.].

(1) (2)
Thiruppatur:
12. M. Chithra

13. Yamuna, J.

14. A. Chandiralekha
15. Ganapathy, S.
16. Priyanka, M.

17. Aishwarya, S.

18. Aravind, S.

19. S. Manikandan
20. Ramya, C.
21. R. Rajesh
22. T. Bhuvaneshwari
23. K. Kavitha
24. Thirunavukkarasu, D.
25. V. Vasanthalal
26. R. Rajkumar
27. K. Thilagavathi
28. Sudarson, S.
29. M. Prabhavathi
30. M. Vendabai
31. Nithya, B.
32. Rokesh, R.
33. Victoria, A.

Theni:

34. S. Indhirani

Chennai (Central):

35. A. Mahendran

36. Anbazhagan, J.

37. Manikandan, R.
38. Ramesh, S.
39. A. Vennila

40. G.V. Nirmala

LomsweTeur /iomewore] G,
6T6v0T uererfluflesr  Glau  Lommyd
60l Lomeu” L 10,

uglay/
Elrm/_r.ﬂgg

6T600T,

(3)

331975
628273

1913683
1741246
3543365
720492

684761

1741773
1915968
1916113
1093480

581956
567320

508156
704571
581950
709328
661289
371334
698319
363436
590321
6056108
597064

057698

1876777
769325
1971247
4123249
367251

366354

LOTSLD Gaieilei
LommiL aflsuiid.
6(IHL_LD.

(4) (5)
Apr?l 1991} ssLc
April 1992
April 2012 S.S.L.C.
March 2011 S.S.L.C.
March 2014 S.S.L.C.
March 2010 S.S.L.C.
March 2008 S.S.L.C.
March 2011 S.S.L.C.
April 2012 S.S.L.C.
April 2012 S.S.L.C.
April 2012 S.S.L.C.
March 2003
September 2004 SS.LC.
March 2001 S.S.L.C.
March 2009 S.S.L.C.
March 2003 S.S.L.C.
March 2009 S.S.L.C.
March 2007 S.S.L.C.
April 1993 S.S.L.C.
March 2009 S.S.L.C.
April 1994 S.S.L.C.
March 2005 S.S.L.C.
March 2015 S.S.L.C.
March 2005 S.S.L.C.
March 1995 S.S.L.C.
March 2011 S.S.L.C.
March 2007 S.S.L.C.
March 2016 S.S.L.C.
March 2014 S.S.L.C.
April 1990 S.S.L.C.
March 1989 S.S.L.C.

SlpG GTEOTEYILD
CESLLb.

(6)

5.6, sTegor 200039/194(3)/2017,

8-6-2017.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
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Heter.dl.  Lomereun/iomsvered]  GlLiLT, udley / LOM&LD Garaflsr Slpd eTEUMETYILD
6T6v0T usirerfluSlesr Gl LommiLy SeTiSLy LommiL afleuyid. G,

gevafl  Lomeu’L b 6T600T. AU(BLLD.
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Chennai (Central):—Cont.
41. Amirthavalli, N. 735874 March 2006 S.S.L.C. 5.8, stetor 200039/1914(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.
42. N. Priya 472889 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.
43. Deenadayalan, K. 682065 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
44. S. Amutha 357229 March 1986 S.S.L.C. Do.
45. A. Junia Melsa 469146 March 1995 SS.LC. Do.
46. R. Kokila 737699 April 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
47. Poongodi, T. 469462 March 1995 S.S.L.C. Do.
48. Pranesh, K. 833783 March 2009 SS.LC. Do.
49. Supraja, B. 7126496 March 2015 S.S.L.C. Do.
50. Tamil Selvan, V.P. 2091773 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
51. S. Aravindhan 857062 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
52. K. Vijaya Kumar 836316 March 2009 S.S.L.C Do.
53. R. Balachander 443582 April 1994 S.S.L.C. Do.
Thiruvallur:
54. S. Merli Judy 829862 March 2010 S.S.L.C Do.
55. T. Kavitha 586496 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
56. K. Payani 285786 March 1983 S.S.L.C Do.
57. Gopi, A.T. 509253 March 1999 S.S.L.C Do.
58. Sathish, C. 2070451 March 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chennai (South):
59. A. Subathra 523471 March 1999 SSLC. Do.
742893 March 2000
60. Zeen, D. 679248 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
61. T. Vinoth Kumar 675999 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
62. Surendar, S. 697279 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
63. N. Nandhini 2078383 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
64. S. Pradeep 1871581 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
65. C. Sheeba 1866362 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
66. K. Wajeed Hussain 597496 March 2001} S.S.L.C. Do.
275504 July 2002
67. G. Lavanya 521423 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.
68. G. Durga Devi 826803 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
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&.s1607.].
6T600T

(1)

69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] - Gluwi,
usirerfluSlesr Gl LommiLy
&60e]  Lomeu L Lo,

(2)
Chennai (South):—Cont.

R. Kanaga

Sundar, S.
Manisha, R.

R.T. John Suresh
Anand, M.
Yahoob Basha, T.
B. Hariharan
Balaji, A.P.

B.V. Surendra Sha
T. Rajkumar
K.N. Kasiram
Ramesh, C.
Cheyyar:

V. Babu

D. Kanchana

C. Sabari
Pavithra, T.
Saranya, E.

J. Dhandapani
K. Rishbana

M. Sathiya

K. Kalaiselvi
Chennai (East) :

R. Syedhussain

R. Jayalakshmi
A. Rajeshkannan
Madhumitha, P.
P. Ashok Kumar
A. Yasar Arafath
Vijayakumar, P.

D. Kothainayaki

DTP VI-2-30-2

udley /
Elrmlrﬁgg

6T600T.

(3)

787604

369356
763851
333087
722800
827966
475113
554848
340271
451549
034398
2255301

611442
458433
655370
351284
1865871
149852
684429
611755
595756

488124
574105

466059
568328
7120420
487756
1887945
1883463

500087

LOTGLD
LommyLd
QU(IBLLD.

(4)

March 2008

March 1986
March 2007
March 1984
March 2006
March 2009
April 1992
March 2000
March 1985
April 1994
October 1976

March 2012

April 2007
March 2000
March 2009
March 2014
April 2012
March 1978
March 2010
March 2007
April 2006

March 1996 }
6

October 199
April 1992
March 2000
March 2015
April 1992
April 2011
March 2011

April 1997

Gaiielsar
lsuirin.

(5)

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

Glp 6TEOMETYILD
CESLLb.

(6)

5.6, sTegor 200039/194(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

DTP VI-2-30-2
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H.eteir. S LomezoTeuT/iomsmered] Gl udle) / LOTGLD Gaiailer Slo& 6TEUOTEORILD
6T6w0T usirerfluSlesr Gl LommiLy SeTisL) LommiL oL, G,
gevafl  Lomeu’ L Lb. 6T6v0T. A(BLLD.
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Chennai (East):—Cont.
98. Panchatcharam, V. 434603 March 1995 S.S.L.C. 5.8. sTeior 200039/1914(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.
99. Sanjay Kumar, D. Jain, 416999 April 1991 S.S.L.C. Do.
100. R. Saradha 838950 March 2009 S.S.L.C Do.
Thiruvallur:
101. M. Sharmila 679226 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
102. Deepika, N. 2072237 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
103. Sivasankar, M. 7089793 March 2015 SS.LC. Do.
104. K.M. Divya 783967 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
105. S. Nithya 506533 March 1999 S.S.L.C Do.
106. M. Manigandan 600604 March 2002
605603 September 2002]> SSLC Do.
107. D. Thirumalai 627312 April 1998
706008 October 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.
700630 October 1999
108. Antony, A. 494958 April 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.
109. Ezhilan, K. 336951 March 1986 S.S.L.C. Do.
110. P. Renuka Devi 839380 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
111. M. Geetha 816356 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
112. Ammu, N. 8245408 March 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
113. P. Arivazhagan 422365 April 1992 S.S.L.C. Do.
114. N.S. Rajasekaran 612374 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
115. M. Perumal 780866 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
Vellore:
116. P. Sasikaladevi 330463 March 1987 S.S.L.C. Do.
117. M. Pandiyarajan 735244 September 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
118. P. Jeevitha 489891 March 2000 S.S.L.C. Do.
1109. Rajasekar, C. 1773997 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
120. M. Sathish 523746 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
121. V. Gopinath 1830440 March 2016 S.S.L.C. Do.
122. S. Elango 671725 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
123. V. Lokeshwaran 701113 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
124. S. Velu 491003 March 2000 S.S.L.C. Do.
125. K. Gunasekaran 323945 April 1987 S.S.L.C. Do.
126. R. Meenakshi 594931 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
127. Dinakaran, S. 761437 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
128. J. Janani 608189 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.

129. Karthikeyan, P. 770437 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.



July 26, 2017]

TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

299

&.s1607.].
6T600T

(1)

130.

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.

138.

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

148.

149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] - Gluwi,
usirerfluSlesr Gl LommiLy
&60e]  Lomeu L Lo,

(2)
Vellore:—Cont.

Archana, R.

Suresh, K.

V. Ambiga

M. Mangaiyarkarasi
Venkateswaran, A.
N. Dinakaran

Ramesh Kumar, L.

V. Venkateswaraprasad

Neelakandan, K.

Rajarajeswari, P.
Priya, S.

B. Sujatha

A. Nowshin Begum
Silambarasi, M.
Janakiraman, L.
M. Singaravelan
D. Anandhi

K. Akbar

J. Jeyaprakash
Thiruvannamalai:
C. Dhanasekaran
P. Karunakaran
Sathish Kumar, N.
Vithyaraj

Abirami, E.
Ajithkumar, K.

. Vasanthi

. Ramarajan

. Muthusamy

Dhanam

. Arumugam

> 1 m Tov X X

. Prasanth

udley /
Emmg&ﬂg

6T600T.

(3)

703249

502314
384207
196492
543173
451223

3025742
3081896

329753

416598
463718

407362
718305
407054
456212
1949568
444564
328460
3582702
200460

644806

498919
378476
517042
678278
669646
1885350
354694
581852
714128
612663
354027
1874709

LOTGLD
LommyLd
QU(IBLLD.

(4)

March 2008

March 2000
March 1994
March 1981
March 2002

April 1998

March 2013
June 2013

March 1988

April 1997
October 199

March 1995
March 2009
March 1996
March 2000
April 2012

April 1998

March 1987
March 2014
March 1980

March 2006

March 2001
March 1992
March 2002
March 2009
April 2009
April 2012
April 1993
March 2005

September 2005

March 2006
April 1994
April 2012

Gaiielsar
lsuirin.

(5)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Glp 6TEOMETYILD
CESLLb.

(6)

5.8 sretor 200039/194(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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&.s1607.].
6T600T

(1)

161.

162.
163.
164.
165.

166.

167.
168.
169.

170.
171.
172.

173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

178.

179.
180.
181.

182.

183.

LomsweTeur /iomewore)] - Gluwi,
usirerfluSlesr Gl LommiLy
&60e]  Lomeu L Lo,

(2)

Thiruvannamalai:—Cont.

T. Pravin

R. Kalaivani
V. Vetrivel
M. Kalaivani

Manikandan, V.

Chengam:

G. Mekala
Chennai:
Ramesh, C.
Pankaj Kumar
Sridhar, S.

M.G.R. University:
V. Jeeva

N. Siva Shankar
F. Moin Basha

Inspector of Matriculation
School Chennai:

V. Swedha.
Akila, M.

D. Kavyashree
Kakumani Robin
Rahul, N.

Inspector of Matriculation
School Thiruvannamalai:

Jacob Thomas

Inspector of Matriculation
School Thiruvallur:

S. Uthish Balaji
Saran, K.

M. Fazil

Private Chennai:
T.P. Bala Abinesh
Private Vellore:

R.M. Sasikumar

udley /
Emmg&ﬂg

6T600T.

(3)

2019510

597818
2019101
824852

567499
385425

679142

2255301
2292259
533774

2045655
802346
2108771

2001270
2261397
1977219
2117457
1977323

1904063

2073671
2030646
7083935

1352321

539123

LOTGLD
LommyLd
QU(IBLLD.

(4)

March 2013

March 2006
March 2013
March 2006

April 2004 }
June 2004

March 2009

March 2012
March 2013
April 1992

April 2012
March 2009
April 2012

March 2016
April 2016
March 2016
April 2012
March 2016

April 2012

April 2012
April 2012
March 2015

June 2012

October 1990

Gaiielsar
lsuirin.

(5)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

Glp 6TEOMETYILD
CESLLb.

(6)

5.8 sretor 200039/194(3)/2017,
8-6-2017.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
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.eteir. . LomezaTeuT/iomsered] Gl udle) / LOTGLD Gaieileir SHlo& 6TEUOTEORILD
6T600T uererfiSlesr @it Lnlg'jguLb FreTileLp LommyLd lsirin, G .
gevafl  Lomeu’L Lb. 6T6v0T. QU(IBLLD.
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Private:
184. S. Mathiyazhagan 1270065 June 2011 SSLC 5.8. stetor 200039/194(3)/2017,
1089767 September 2011 T 8-6-2017.

Private Thiruvallur:

185. S. Syed Imran 754809 March 2005 SS.LC. Do.
432674 July 2005
186. Prabhu, P. 837486 March 2006 SSLC b
928290 March 2008 R 0
187. A. Ajay 7094472 March 2015 S.S.L.C. Do.
Q5. 9 s,
Glewsvrmer,

Lomiblevss Lisirerfle; Gaiieyssar @egLod mmjn
Blenswer GUus@ET (Lewfliumer),
9rgs CoHiies6T QsHSESLD,

Glzsitsmear—600 006.
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